
St Barnabas Summer Holiday Club 2016 Activity Programme 

 To book please come in to Breakfast or After School Club.   We are open 7:30am- 6:00pm cost £16.50 per day 

Please book by Wednesday 13th July. When sunny, please send your child with sun cream and a cap. If wet, please bring spare clothes and wellies. Please 

note activities and venues may change due to the weather. 

Week  1  Week 2  

Mon July 25th Settling in to summer. Mon 1st Aug  Water play morning ,pm pie face game and welly 
wanging  

Tues July  26th  Snowball Plantation £3.00 extra for transport  Tues 2nd Aug  Crazy golf/ Football Golf – Strensall £5 incl transport. 
Limited places 

Wed July 27th Owl arts and crafts Wed 3rd Aug Road to Rio Olympic Dance workshop. Beginners fencing 
at Kool Kids Club. £2.00 bus fare 

Thurs July 28th Visit to Bird of Prey Centre at Huby,£ 5.00 extra  Thurs 4th Aug  Olympic themed art day with Rainbow Palette Art 

Friday July 29th  Cook lunch – cowboy pie and shortbread - no pack up 
needed 

Friday  5th Aug Cook lunch – menu to be decided – no pack up needed. 

Week  3   Week 4  

Mon 8th  August Make minion models and  junk robots Mon 15th August  Filey bird garden and the beach £6.00 extra for coach, 
admission and ice cream.  

Tues  9th August Go karting morning at St B’s – water play afternoon Tues 16th August Seaside and sand art  & crafts 

Wed 10th August Ready steady bake at the club. 7 years above climbing at 
Red Goat centre 11.30 am – 12.30pm £5.00 extra for 
climbing session and transport. Limited places. 

Wed 17th August Water play  & parachute games 

Thurs 11th August  Fun day at Dunnington OOSC £2.00 bus fare Thurs  18thAugust Kool kids club fun day – incl football tournament £2.00 
extra 

Friday  12th August Pizza lunch and ice cream delivery £3.00 extra no pack up 
needed 

Friday 19th August Wheelie Friday, Popcorn and dvd’s 

Week  5  Week  6   

Mon 22nd  August Make rainbow jellies and scones for snacks  Mon 29th Aug BH 

Tues 23rd August Homestead park & picnic lunch Tues 30th August Creepy crawlies £5.00 extra for admission and taxis. 

Wed 24th August Visit to Castle Museum £3.00 extra   Wed  31st August Star wars and Princess day 

Thurs 25th August  Painting and crafts        Thurs 1st Sept  Visit to York station  

Fri  26th  August Ten pin bowling £5.00 extra for 1 game, drink and taxis Friday 2nd Sept  Chill out last day of the summer holiday 

  



 


